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FIGURE 1.1SITE LOCATION
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FIGURE 1.2SITE CONTEXT
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KEY PLAN

FIGURE 1.3250 BINNEY EXISTING CONDITION KEY PLAN AND IMAGES

PARCEL BOUNDARY
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KEY PLAN

FIGURE 1.4A105 BRAODWAY EXISTING CONDITION KEY PLAN AND IMAGES
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FIGURE 1.4BPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE SITE ANALYSIS



MXD Proposed Project 
MXD Project Under Construction
MXD Project Complete

Proposed Project by Others

N

Commercial Building A 145 Broadway

Residential Building South 121 Broadway

Commercial Building C 290 Binney

Commercial Building D 250 Binney

Commercial Building E 105 Broadway

Commercial  Building B  325 Main St
Innovation Space

Innovation Space 255  Main St

10MXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLANMXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN AMENDMENT #3

PHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE PROPOSED BUILDINGS CONCEPT MASSING FIGURE 1.5
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FIGURE 1.6APHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE MASSING KEY VIEW PLAN
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FIGURE 1.6BPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE MASSING VIEW: HARVARD BRIDGE LOOKING NORTH TOWARDS KENDALL SQUARE
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FIGURE 1.6CPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE MASSING VIEW: I-93 LOOKING SOUTH TOWARDS KENDALL SQUARE
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FIGURE 1.6DPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE MASSING VIEW: VIEWS ON BROADWAY AND BINNEY STREET
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FIGURE 1.6EPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE MASSING VIEW: VIEW FROM FULKERSON ST
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FIGURE 1.7APHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D MASSING

PERSPECTIVE VIEW FROM BINNEY STREET LOOKING WEST
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FIGURE 1.7BPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D MASSING
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FIGURE 1.7CPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(UNCHANGED FROM PHASE 4 BASELINE)
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FIGURE 1.7DPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D TYPICAL LOWER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
(UNCHANGED FROM PHASE 4 BASELINE)
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FIGURE 1.7EPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D TYPICAL UPPER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
(UNCHANGED FROM PHASE 4 BASELINE)
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FIGURE 1.7FPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D BASEMENT LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.7GPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D TYPICAL BASEMENT LEVELS 2 - 8 FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.7HPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D SECTION
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FIGURE 1.7IPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D SECTION
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FIGURE 1.7JPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D SOUTH ELEVATION
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FIGURE 1.7KPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D EAST ELEVATION
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FIGURE 1.7LPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D NORTH ELEVATION
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FIGURE 1.7MPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING D WEST ELEVATION
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FIGURE 1.8PHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E PERSPECTIVE VIEW FROM BROADWAY LOOKING WEST

PERSPECTIVE VIEW FROM BROADWAY LOOKING WEST
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FIGURE 1.8BPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E MASSING
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FIGURE 1.8CPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.8DPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E TYPICAL LOWER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.8EPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E TYPICAL UPPER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.8FPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E BASEMENT LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.8GPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E TYPICAL BASEMENT LEVELS 2 - 8 FLOOR PLAN
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FIGURE 1.8HPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E SECTION
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FIGURE 1.8IPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E SECTION
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FIGURE 1.8JPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E SOUTH ELEVATION
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FIGURE 1.8KPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E EAST ELEVATION
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(+21.50’) per zoning requirements.
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FIGURE 1.8LPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E NORTH ELEVATION
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height (<= 250’ per zoning). The building will be raised above the 10 year flood elevation 
(+21.50’) per zoning requirements.
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FIGURE 1.8MPHASE 4 ALTERNATIVE COMMERCIAL BUILDING E WEST ELEVATION



3. OPEN SPACE PLAN
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FIGURE. 3.1PUBLIC REALM: PROJECT RELATED OPEN SPACE AND OTHER OPEN SPACE OPPORTUNITIES WITHIN MXD DISTRICT
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FIGURE 3.2PARCEL 2 OPEN SPACE PHASING PLAN
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FIGURE 3.3PARCEL 2 OPEN SPACE PLAN



0’ 40’ 80’

N

GROUND LEVEL

115 Broadway

Loughrey Walkway

300 Binney Street
Commercial 
Building A

Existing Tree Grove

Commercial Building E

West Plaza Drive

East Plaza Drive

Residential 
Building South  

Commercial Building C

Commercial Building D

Flexible Active 
use

Lobby

Lobby

Retail

Center Plaza

Children’s 
Playground

E
ast W

est C
onnector

E
ast W

est C
onnector

125 Binney Street

46MXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLANMXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN AMENDMENT #3

FIGURE 3.4PARCEL 2 OPEN SPACE ILLUSTRATIVE PLAN
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FIGURE 3.5ACOMMERCIAL BUILDING E STREET SECTION: BROADWAY
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FUTURE VOLPE DEVELOPMENT SITE

FIGURE 3.5BCOMMERCIAL BUILDING E STREET SECTION: SIXTH STREET CONNECTOR
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FIGURE 3.5CCOMMERCIAL BUILDING E STREET SECTION: EAST PLAZA DRIVE
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EXISTING TREE IDENTIFICATION, SPECIES TYPE, AND CONDITION ASSESSMENT FIGURE 3.6
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FIGURE 3.7EXISTING SIGNIFICANT TREES (6” DBH+)
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FIGURE 3.8PROPOSED AND PROTECTED TREES



4. RETAIL PLAN
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FUTURE RETAIL AND ACTIVE USE PLAN FIGURE 4.1



5. TRANSPORTATION



Existing Parking Entrance
Existing Loading Dock

Project Parking Entrance
Project Loading Dock
Project Pedestrian Entrance

Truck Circulation
Passenger Car Circulation
One-way to Two-way 
Traffic Change Point

Existing Primary Pedestrian Connections
Existing Secondary Pedestrian Connections
Proposed Primary Pedestrian Connections
Proposed Secondary Pedestrian Connections

Separated Bike Lane
Shared Pedestrian / Bike
Proposed Pedestrian 
Connection by others

N

Unchanged from Amendment #2

Green Garage

Ye
llo

w
 G

ar
ag

e

56MXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLANMXD INFILL DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN AMENDMENT #3

PROPOSED SITE CIRCULATION PLAN FIGURE 5.1
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PROPOSED LONG-TERM BIKE PARKING LOCATIONS FIGURE 5.2A
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PROPOSED SHORT-TERM BIKE PARKING LOCATIONS FIGURE 5.2B
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FIGURE 5.3OFF-STREET PARKING



6. INFRASTRUCTURE
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FIGURE 6.1  EXISTING STORMWATER AND SEWER INFRASTRUCTURE
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FIGURE 6.2EXISTING WATER INFRASTRUCTURE
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Locations of rainwater storage systems are subject to change depending on site logistics

PARCEL 4 - 325 MAIN ST- STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

FIGURE 6.3PROPOSED STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN



2070 - 100 Year - SLR/SS Flooding Extent
2070 - 100 Year - Precipitation Flooding Extent

Source: City of Cambridge GIS, Harvard University, City of Boston, City of Cambridge, MassGIS, Esri, HERE, Garmin, INCREMENT P, Intermap, USGS, EPA  https://cambridgegis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/
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  FIGURE 6.4 FLOODING FROM 100-YEAR STORM SURGE AND PRECIPITATION EVENT



7. ENVIRONMENTAL 
IMPACTS
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PEDESTRIAN WIND COMFORT CONDITIONS (SUMMER)

7.1A NO BUILD 7.1B BUILD 7.1C FULL BUILD

  FIGURE 7.1
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PEDESTRIAN WIND COMFORT CONDITIONS (WINTER)   FIGURE 7.2

7.2A NO BUILD 7.2B BUILD 7.2C FULL BUILD
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PEDESTRIAN WIND SAFETY CONDITIONS (ANNUAL)   FIGURE 7.3

7.3A NO BUILD 7.3B BUILD 7.3C FULL BUILD
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SHADOW STUDY EQUINOX MARCH 21 & SEPTEMBER 21 (EST)   FIGURE 7.4
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SHADOW STUDY SUMMER SOLSTICE JUNE 21 (EST)   FIGURE 7.5
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SHADOW STUDY WINTER SOLSTICE DECEMBER 21 (EST)   FIGURE 7.6
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NOISE MONITORING AND RECEPTOR LOCATIONS   FIGURE 7.7



9. PHASING PLAN
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1

PHASE 1 PROJECT PHASING GRAPH & KEY MAP   FIGURE 9.1

PROJECT PHASING FORECAST
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PROJECT PHASING FORECAST
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PHASE 2 PROJECT PHASING GRAPH & KEY MAP   FIGURE 9.2
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PROJECT PHASING FORECAST
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PHASE 3 PROJECT PHASING GRAPH & KEY MAP   FIGURE 9.3
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PROJECT PHASING FORECAST
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